



Regd. Office : A-1601, Thane One, DIL Complex, Majiwade, Ghodbunder Road, Thane (West) - 400 610.
Tel. : +91 - 22 - 6798 0800 / 888 Fax : +91 - 22 - 6798 0899 Email : contact@dil.net, Website : www.dil.net
CIN No. : L99999MH1951PLC008485



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	11,291.29	13,057.76	9,841.15	32,420.07
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2,591.08	3,195.55	1,897.13	7,312.79
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	2,591.08	3,195.55	1,897.13	7,312.79
Equity Share Capital	458.64	458.64	229.32	458.64
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)*	12,215.50	12,215.50	14,210.59	12,215.50
Earnings per share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) of ₹ 5/- each) #				
- Basic (₹)	28.25	34.84	20.68	79.72
- Diluted (₹)	28.25	34.84	20.68	79.72
Earnings per share (EPS) (after Extraordinary items) of ₹ 5/- each) #				
- Basic (₹)	28.25	34.84	20.68	79.72
- Diluted (₹)	28.25	34.84	20.68	79.72

EPS for the quarter are not annualised
* Restated
During the previous quarter ended September 30, 2018, the Company has split the face value of equity shares of the Company from face value of ₹ 10 per share to face value of ₹ 5 per share and thereafter has also allotted bonus equity shares in the ratio of one fully paid up equity share of ₹ 5 each for every one existing fully paid up equity share of ₹ 5 each held by the members, which has been approved by the shareholders through postal ballot. The record date for implementation of above corporate events was fixed on 9th August, 2018. In view of the above, the Company's revised paid up share capital as at 30th September, 2018 and 31st December, 2018 is ₹ 458.64 Lakhs consisting of 91,72,792 equity shares of ₹ 5 each as against paid up share capital of ₹ 229.32 Lakhs consisting of 22,93,198 equity shares of ₹ 10/- each pertaining to previous other periods.
The earnings per share have been adjusted for previous periods presented in accordance with Ind AS 33 "Earnings Per Share" prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued hereunder.

STANDALONE FINANCIALS SUMMARY

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	493.39	493.25	322.56	1,449.36
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(401.74)	(1,320.19)	(389.32)	(2,163.91)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(401.74)	(1,320.19)	(389.32)	(2,163.91)

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.dil.net.

For DIL Limited
Krishna Datia
Managing Director
DIN No : 00003247

Place : Thane
Date : February 12, 2019

INDIA PHARMA AWARDS 2018



LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE : SP-460 MATSYA INDUSTRIAL AREA, ALWAR - 301030 (RAJASTHAN)
CORPORATE OFFICE : A - 281, FIRST FLOOR, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110024
Tel. : +91-11-48665999, 41627937, Fax : +91-11-48665939 Email : secretariat@lordschloro.com Web : www.lordschloro.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st Dec, 2018

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income	6,622.34	4,034.09	6,021.01	16,644.69
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,086.61	357.81	740.75	1,461.17
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,086.61	357.81	740.75	1,461.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	772.99	224.35	447.18	847.21
Total comprehensive income for the year (comprising profit/(Loss) (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) for the year and other comprehensive income (after tax))	769.04	227.13	431.39	615.63
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39
Earnings per share (of ₹. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) :				
a) Basic	3.08	0.90	1.71	3.24
b) Diluted	3.08	0.90	1.71	3.24

Note :
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2018 are available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.lordschloro.com.
b) The above results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee in accordance with the approval by the board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th February, 2019.
c) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act 2013.

FOR LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LIMITED
Sd/-
Ajay Yemmal
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00758723

Place : New Delhi
Date : 11.02.2019

भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक
RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
www.rbi.org.in

GoI announces the Sale of Five Dated Securities for ₹ 12,000 crore on February 15, 2019

Government of India (GoI) has announced sale (re-issuance) of five dated securities:-

Sr. No.	Nomenclature	Notified Amount Nominal (in ₹ Crore)	Earmarked for Retail Investors* (in ₹ Crore)
1	7.00% GS 2021	2,000	100
2	8.24% GS 2027	2,000	100
3	7.95% GS 2032	2,000	150
4	7.40% GS 2035	2,000	100
5	5.72% GS 2035	3,000	150

Subject to the limit of ₹ 12,000 Crore, being total notified amount, GoI will have the option to retain additional subscription up to ₹ 1,000 Crore against any one or more of the above security. The auction for securities will be price based using multiple price method conducted by RBI, Mumbai Office. For, Mumbai on February 15, 2019 (Friday). The result will be announced on the same day and payment by successful bidders will have to be made on February 18, 2019 (Monday). For further details, please see RBI press release dated February 11, 2019 on RBI website - (www.rbi.org.in).

Attention Retail Investors*
(PFs, Trusts, RRBs, Cooperative Banks, NBFCs, Corporates, HUFs and Individuals)
Retail investors can participate in the auctions for the amounts earmarked for them on a non-competitive basis through a bank or a primary dealer. For more information, detailed list and telephone numbers of primary dealers/bank branches and application forms please visit RBI website (www.rbi.org.in) or FIMMIDIA website (www.fimmdia.org).
Government Stock offers safety, liquidity and attractive returns for long duration.
Don't get cheated by E-mail/SMS/Calls promising you money

Goal India Limited
A Maharatna Company
Coal Bhawan, Premises No. 4, MAR Plot No. AF-III, Action Area-1A, Newtown Rajahat, Kolkata 700 156
Website: www.goalindia.in
CIN: L23109WB1973GO028844

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018

(₹ in Crore except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	25045.83	21884.00	21707.04	71000.63
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7028.07	5117.82	4648.10	18232.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7028.07	5117.82	4648.10	18232.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of jointly controlled entities and associates	4565.74	3086.11	3042.91	11436.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4139.59	3113.83	3330.83	11518.57
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share ₹ 10/- each)	6207.41	6207.41	6207.41	6207.41
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve)				14297.38
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) of (₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)				
	Basic:	7.36	4.97	4.90	18.43
	Diluted:	7.36	4.97	4.90	18.43

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018

(₹ in Crore except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	82.85	32.34	80.28	176.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5477.79	615.46	156.08	6167.01
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5477.79	615.46	156.08	6167.01
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after taxes	5474.29	611.51	121.14	6154.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5483.49	612.97	125.94	6163.65
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share ₹ 10/- each)	6207.41	6207.41	6207.41	6207.41
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve)				6487.30
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) of (₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)				
	Basic:	8.82	0.99	0.20	9.91
	Diluted:	8.82	0.99	0.20	9.91

Note :
1. The above are the extracts of the detailed formats of Consolidated (including all subsidiaries/share in jointly controlled entities) and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2018 are available on the Stock Exchange websites and on the Company's website.
Company's website : www.goalindia.in
BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com
NSE Limited : www.nseindia.com
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 11th February, 2019 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2019. As required under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018.
3. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. (For detailed notes refer to the websites mentioned in Note 1 above).
For and on behalf of the Board of Goal India Limited
Sd/-
(A.K. Ma)
Chairman-Cum-Managing Director
(DIN-4645361)

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12th February, 2019

EMPOWERING INDIA | NURTURING NATURE | ENABLING LIFE

GE T&D INDIA LIMITED
Enabling the Energy Transition

KEY WINS

- 765/400/220 kV substation package in Bhuj from Power Grid Corporation of India Limited, associated with the Green Energy Corridor Program.
- Grid stabilization package for implementing Smart Transmission Network and Asset Management System for the state of Rajasthan from Rajasthan Rajya Vidyut Prasaran Nigam Limited.
- 420/220/132 kV GIS Substation in Shahupuri and an order for two 500 MVA transformers from UPPCL.
- Turnkey 132/33kV Substation package from Jharkhand Uja Sancharan Nigam Limited in Palamau.
- 220kV GIS Substation package from Bharat Petroleum Corporation Limited's refinery in Kochi.
- Turnkey 220 kV GIS substation package and a retrofitting and modernization package for five substations in West Bengal from Damodar Valley Corporation.
- An order for 765 kV Ghatampur Evacuation Transmission System from Adani.

KEY COMMISSIONING

- Pole 3 of Champa Kurukshetra HVDC project.
- 40 MW and 20 MW Solar Plant commissioning for ESSEL at Maharashtra, Parbani.
- 400/220kV AIS Substation commissioned for Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited in Lapanga.
- First Travelling Wave Fault Locator (TWFL) for 765kV line commissioned in Power Grid Bhiwani Backlog Line.

Q3 FY 2018-19 Sales 11,678 MINR PAT 530.5 MINR Order Backlog 64,475 MINR

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2018

₹ Million, except per share data

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total income	11775.0	15436.5	33762.2	46259.1
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	880.4	1099.0	2944.1	3188.1
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	880.4	1099.0	2944.1	3188.1
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	530.5	717.7	1865.8	2087.6
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	537.9	707.6	1889.2	2117.8
6.	Equity share capital	512.1	512.1	512.1	512.1
7.	Basic and diluted EPS for the period (Face value of ₹. 2 each) (in ₹)	2.1	2.8	7.3	8.2

Note :
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of quarter ended 31 December 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Company's website www.ge-india.com and www.cse-india.com.
b) The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th February 2019. The unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2018 has been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For GE T&D India Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Wadhwa
Managing Director

Place: Noida
Date : February 11, 2019

CIN - L31102DL1957PLC193993
Registered Office : A 18, First Floor, Okhla Industrial Area - Phase II, New Delhi 110 020
Tel. no. + 91 11 41610660, Fax no. + 91 11 41610659, website : www.ge-india.com

